&

Week 1
Week 2
Week 3
Week 4
Week 5
Week 6
Week 7
Week 8
Week 9
Week 10
Week 11
Week 12
Week 13
Week 14

RI " ABE5ER)

A28, B14F, L8k (B5, Wryg, oitseiEn]

i ]
8/18-8/24/14
8/25-8/31/14
9/1-9/7/14
9/8-9/14/14
9/15-9/21/14
9/22-9/28/14
9/29-10/5/14
10/6-10/12/14
10/13-10/19/14
10/20-10/26/14
10/27-11/2/14
11/3-11/9/14
11/10-11/16/14
11/17-11/23/14

T et
St s
ERE e AT
b\
R o e e
D e I
R e
B i T I S
B O o I e DTG

i)



