系列二:《历史与启示》

每周2篇,要14周,共28篇(看完,听完,或读完皆可)

周	时间	章节
Week 1	8/18-8/24/14	第一章第二章
Week 2	8/25-8/31/14	第三章第四章
Week 3	9/1-9/7/14	第五章第六章
Week 4	9/8-9/14/14	第七章第八章
Week 5	9/15-9/21/14	第九章第十章
Week 6	9/22-9/28/14	第十一章第十二章
Week 7	9/29-10/5/14	第十三章第十四章
Week 8	10/6-10/12/14	第十五章第十六章
Week 9	10/13-10/19/14	第十七章第十八章
Week 10	10/20-10/26/14	第十九章第二十章
Week 11	10/27-11/2/14	第二十一章第二十二章
Week 12	11/3-11/9/14	第二十三章第二十四章
Week 13	11/10-11/16/14	第二十五章第二十六章
Week 14	11/17-11/23/14	第二十七章第二十八章